(TbIC.PY6.)

1 KB. 2024

2 KB. 2024

3 kB. 2024

4 KkB. 2024

Utoro 3arog 2024

Ebitda

114 622

193 376

231 832

242 556

782 386

AmopTusauma

47 684

66 366

77 818

84 601

276 469

% No NU3NHry (paHee
YUYUTbIBAIUCL B COCTaBe
aMopPTM3aLNK, B CBA3K C
pekomeHaaunaMm
ayauTopos
npousseaeHa
KOoppeKkuus gns
npuseneHus B
cooTBeTcTBUue ¢ PCHY
25/2018)

15997

48 803

62 665

35500

162 965
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